10.0 Public health licensing

Public health licence fees are charged under the Health (Registration of Premises)
Regulations 1966.

10.1

10.2

Hairdressers Licence
Change of ownership

Extra inspection fee for non-compliance per
inspection

Funeral Directors Licence

Change of ownership

1 July 2024 - 10.3
30 June 2025
$178.00

$66.00

$99.00 10.4

$178.00

$66.00

Extra inspection fee for non-compliance per
inspection

Camping Ground Licence
Change of ownership

Extra inspection fee for non-compliance per
inspection

Offensive Trades Licence
Change of ownership

Extra inspection fee for non-compliance per
inspection

1 July 2024 -
30 June 2025

$99.00

$178.00
$66.00
$99.00

$178.00

$66.00
$99.00


http://www.legislation.govt.nz/regulation/public/1966/0073/latest/DLM23780.html
http://www.legislation.govt.nz/regulation/public/1966/0073/latest/DLM23780.html
http://www.legislation.govt.nz/act/public/1996/0013/latest/whole.html?search=ts_act%40bill%40regulation%40deemedreg_dog+control_resel_200_a&p=1#DLM374410
https://www.ashburtondc.govt.nz/SiteCollectionDocuments/Policies/Dog%20Control.pdf

