## 10.0 Public health licensing

Public health licence fees are charged under the <u>Health (Registration of Premises)</u> Regulations 1966.

		1 July 2024 – 30 June 2025
10.1	Hairdressers Licence	\$178.00
	Change of ownership	\$66.00
	Extra inspection fee for non-compliance per inspection	\$99.00
10.2	Funeral Directors Licence	\$178.00
	Change of ownership	\$66.00

		1 July 2024 - 30 June 2025
	Extra inspection fee for non-compliance per inspection	\$99.00
10.3	Camping Ground Licence	\$178.00
	Change of ownership	\$66.00
	Extra inspection fee for non-compliance per inspection	\$99.00
10.4	Offensive Trades Licence	\$178.00
	Change of ownership	\$66.00
	Extra inspection fee for non-compliance per inspection	\$99.00